Individual Best Times (All Time)

Darcy Phillips - (775508) - Brompton SC - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:44.39
2:48.24
2:49.12
2:49.49
2:52.70
2:53.72
3:08.79
3:11.48
3:12.64
3:15.20
3:18.73
3:21.83
3:24.51
3:27.82

3:43.97

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:49.12
2:44.39
2:48.24
2:563.72
2:49.49
2:52.70
3:11.48

3:08.79
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Round

Round
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Date

11/10/15
23/11/14
22/11/15
24/11113
06/10/13
30/11/13
15/07/12
01/12/12
26/11/11
17/03/12
17/07/11
27/11110
08/01/11
06/03/11
23/05/10

Date

22/11/15
11/10/15
23/11/14
30/11/13
24/11113
06/10/13
01/12/12
15/07/12

Meet

Hillingdon Autumn Short Course Meet 2015
Brompton Winter Club Championships
Brompton Mid Distance Club Championships 2015
Guildford County Qualifier Meet

Middlesex County Short Course Meet
Brompton Mid Distance Championships
Staines SC Black Swan Summer Meet
Brompton Middle Distance Meet

Guildford City County Qualifier Meet
Middlesex County Championships

Staines Black Swan Summer Meet
Guildford County Qualifer

Staines SC Black Swan Open Meet
Middlesex County Championships

Tigersharks Last Chance Meet

Meet

Brompton Mid Distance Club Championships 2015
Hillingdon Autumn Short Course Meet 2015
Brompton Winter Club Championships

Brompton Mid Distance Championships

Guildford County Qualifier Meet

Middlesex County Short Course Meet

Brompton Middle Distance Meet

Staines SC Black Swan Summer Meet

Venue
Hillingdon
Fulham
London
Guildford
Northolt
Fulham
Walton on Thames
Fulham
Guildford
Enfield
Elmbridge
Guildford
Walton-on-Thames
Enfield

Swindon

Venue

London
Hillingdon
Fulham
Fulham
Guildford
Northolt
Fulham

Walton on Thames
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Club Swam Under

Brompton

Brompton
Brompton
Brompton
Brompton
Brompton
Brompton
Brompton
Brompton
Brompton
Brompton
Brompton
Brompton

Brompton

Club Swam Under

Brompton

Brompton

Brompton
Brompton
Brompton
Brompton

Brompton

Level

Level

4
3
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3:15.20 243 F 17/03/12 Middlesex County Championships Enfield Brompton 2
3:12.64 253 F 26/11/11 Guildford City County Qualifier Meet Guildford Brompton 2
3:18.73 230 17/07/11 Staines Black Swan Summer Meet Elmbridge Brompton 3
3:27.82 201 F 06/03/11 Middlesex County Championships Enfield Brompton 2
3:24.51 211 08/01/11 Staines SC Black Swan Open Meet Walton-on-Thames Brompton 3
3:21.83 220 F 27/11/10  Guildford County Qualifer Guildford Brompton 2
3:43.97 161 H 23/05/10  Tigersharks Last Chance Meet Swindon Brompton 2
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